
Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Luca Parry Senshi Academy Liverpool England 7 5-7 yrs 7 0 7

1 Jayden Mashayekh Total Training Center Netherlands 9 8-9 yrs 4 0 4

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Luca Parry Senshi Academy Liverpool England 7 5-7 yrs 7 0 7

2 Archie Parker Viribus England 7 5-7 yrs 2 4 6

Age/Weight 3 Jayden Mashayekh Total Training Center Netherlands 9 8-9 yrs 4 0 4

4 Rakeem Alasaly Senshi Academy Liverpool England 5 5-7 yrs 3 0 3

4 George Moss Viribus England 7 5-7 yrs 0 3 3

5 Sammy Ducker Yu! Martial Arts Collective England 7 5-7 yrs 0 2 2

6 Arlo Jardine Inspired Martial Arts! United Kingdom 8 8-9 yrs 1 0 1

6 Albie Watson Quest Kickboxing United Kingdom 8 8-9 yrs 0 1 1

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Conor O’Brien Inspired Martial Arts! England 8 8-9 yrs 4 7 11

1 Ruari O’Hara Team Dragonfoot United Kingdom 10 10-11 yrs 3 6 9

1 Blake Pratt-Boggett Team Ssma England 7 5-7 yrs 0 3 3

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Conor O’Brien Inspired Martial Arts! England 8 8-9 yrs 4 7 11

Age/Weight 2 Ruari O’Hara Team Dragonfoot United Kingdom 10 10-11 yrs 3 6 9

3 Edward Benbow Immortal 365 England 11 10-11 yrs 4 3 7

3 Stanley Hawkins Inspired Martial Arts! England 8 8-9 yrs 5 2 7

4 Koby Connell The Combat Academy England 10 10-11 yrs 1 3 4

4 Cody Lock Jbbba - Jason Baird’S Black Belt AcademyEngland 11 10-11 yrs 0 4 4

5 Connor Mcclean The Combat Academy England 10 10-11 yrs 0 3 3

Age/Weight 5 Blake Pratt-Boggett Team Ssma England 7 5-7 yrs 0 3 3

6 Leo Durrant Wymac England 11 10-11 yrs 2 0 2

6 Kallen Riley Senshi Academy Liverpool England 7 5-7 yrs 2 0 2

7 Isa Ulgen Total Training Center Netherlands 10 10-11 yrs 1 0 1

7 Rowan O’Hara Team Dragonfoot England 11 10-11 yrs 1 0 1

7 Ollie Alden Rka Kickboxing Academy England 11 10-11 yrs 0 1 1

7 Rowan O’Hara Team Dragonfoot England 11 10-11 yrs 0 1 1

7 Jack Ashley Senshi Academy Liverpool England 6 5-7 yrs 1 0 1

7 Noah Mclean Hska England 6 5-7 yrs 1 0 1

7 Amir-Petronel Stefanache Nsk Martial Arts Romania 9 8-9 yrs 1 0 1

7 Jack Lewis White Lotus England 9 8-9 yrs 0 1 1

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Male Electronweight Minus 30 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Male Subatomicweight Minus 25 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Subatomicweight Minus 25 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Electronweight Minus 30 kg GP POINTS
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Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Cohen Platts Team Dragonfoot England 8 8-9 yrs 4 7 11

1 Riley Clugston The Combat Academy England 12 12-13 yrs 4 4 8

1 Benjamin Seres The Combat Academy England 11 10-11 yrs 0 7 7

1 Haris Berzinskas Taylor’S Academy Of Sport Karate T.A.S.KEngland 6 5-7 yrs 0 4 4

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Cohen Platts Team Dragonfoot England 8 8-9 yrs 4 7 11

Age/Weight 2 Riley Clugston The Combat Academy England 12 12-13 yrs 4 4 8

Age/Weight 3 Benjamin Seres The Combat Academy England 11 10-11 yrs 0 7 7

4 Coby Mcdonald Team Dragonfoot England 11 10-11 yrs 3 2 5

5 Joe Penty The Combat Academy England 10 10-11 yrs 0 4 4

Age/Weight 5 Haris Berzinskas Taylor’S Academy Of Sport Karate T.A.S.KEngland 6 5-7 yrs 0 4 4

5 Adam Boudhina Hska England 9 8-9 yrs 4 0 4

6 Logan Kay Ma4U Thorpe Arch England 10 10-11 yrs 0 3 3

6 Blake Prett The Combat Academy Official England 13 12-13 yrs 3 0 3

6 Harris Batty Imac England United Kingdom 13 12-13 yrs 0 3 3

6 Barclay Palombella Senshi Academy Liverpool England 8 8-9 yrs 3 0 3

7 Seb Rawlins Sean Kinsella Martial Arts England 12 12-13 yrs 0 2 2

8 Aahil Dodhia Banks Kickboxing & Boxing Academy England 11 10-11 yrs 1 0 1

8 Archie O'Leary Banks Kickboxing & Boxing Academy England 11 10-11 yrs 1 0 1

8 Kyi Milne Taylor’S Academy Of Sport Karate T.A.S.KEngland 10 10-11 yrs 1 0 1

8 Logan Heywood Team Dragonfoot England 10 10-11 yrs 1 0 1

8 Joseph Adams Banks Kickboxing & Boxing Academy England 9 8-9 yrs 1 0 1

8 Lewis Scott Closed Combat Arena England 9 8-9 yrs 1 0 1

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Alex Vickers Quest Kickboxing United Kingdom 7 5-7 yrs 2 3 5

1 Maximus Ward Senshi Academy Liverpool United Kingdom 10 10-11 yrs 4 0 4

Age/Weight 1 Jake Allott The Combat Academy England 13 12-13 yrs 4 0 4

1 Aiden Millard Ma4U Doncaster United Kingdom 12 12-13 yrs 0 4 4

1 Finn Mulheron Skyaxe Kickboxing Scotland 14 14-15 yrs 0 4 4

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Alex Vickers Quest Kickboxing United Kingdom 7 5-7 yrs 2 3 5

Age/Weight 2 Maximus Ward Senshi Academy Liverpool United Kingdom 10 10-11 yrs 4 0 4

Age/Weight 2 Jake Allott The Combat Academy England 13 12-13 yrs 4 0 4

Age/Weight 2 Aiden Millard Ma4U Doncaster United Kingdom 12 12-13 yrs 0 4 4

Age/Weight 2 Finn Mulheron Skyaxe Kickboxing Scotland 14 14-15 yrs 0 4 4

3 Markuss Nikolajevs Taylor’S Academy Of Sport Karate T.A.S.KUnited Kingdom 11 10-11 yrs 3 0 3

3 Corey Perry Banks Kickboxing & Boxing Academy United Kingdom 12 12-13 yrs 3 0 3

4 Benjamin Seres The Combat Academy Official England 11 10-11 yrs 2 0 2

4 Finley Barratt Closed Combat Arena England 10 10-11 yrs 2 0 2

4 Benjamin Jackson Banks Kickboxing & Boxing Academy England 13 12-13 yrs 2 0 2

4 Max Munro Skyaxe Kickboxing Scotland 12 12-13 yrs 0 2 2

5 Jake Hodgson Vortex Martial Arts Academy England 10 10-11 yrs 1 0 1

5 Bailey Scott Closed Combat Arena England 13 12-13 yrs 1 0 1

5 Kenzie Walsh Banks Kickboxing & Boxing Academy England 13 12-13 yrs 1 0 1

5 Toby Brown White Lotus England 12 12-13 yrs 1 0 1

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Male Protonweight Minus 35 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Protonweight Minus 35 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Male Neutronweight Minus 40 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Neutronweight Minus 40 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Male Atomweight Minus 45kg GP POINTS



1 Ian Anderson The Combat Academy England 14 14-15 yrs 1 4 5

1 Zachary Woods Yu! Martial Arts Collective England 11 10-11 yrs 4 0 4

Age/Weight 1 Majus Skackauskas Banks Kickboxing & Boxing AcademyEngland 13 12-13 yrs 4 0 4

1 Motiejus Skuja Immortal 365 England 12 12-13 yrs 0 4 4

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Ian Anderson The Combat Academy England 14 14-15 yrs 1 4 5

Age/Weight 2 Zachary Woods Yu! Martial Arts Collective England 11 10-11 yrs 4 0 4

Age/Weight 2 Majus Skackauskas Banks Kickboxing & Boxing Academy England 13 12-13 yrs 4 0 4

Age/Weight 2 Motiejus Skuja Immortal 365 England 12 12-13 yrs 0 4 4

3 Motiejus Skuja Immortal 365 England 12 12-13 yrs 3 0 3

3 Ethan Mooney Skyaxe Kickboxing Scotland 12 12-13 yrs 0 3 3

3 Thomas Harrison Hska England 14 14-15 yrs 0 3 3

4 Henry Williams English Contact Karate Association United Kingdom 13 12-13 yrs 2 0 2

4 Riley Walsh Banks Kickboxing & Boxing Academy England 12 12-13 yrs 2 0 2

5 Arijus Semeta Taylor’S Academy Of Sport Karate T.A.S.KUnited Kingdom 11 10-11 yrs 1 0 1

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Eden Gricenko Taylor’S Academy Of Sport Karate T.A.S.KLithuania 11 10-11 yrs 4 6 10

1 Corey Jefferies Bristol Martial Arts Academy United Kingdom 12 12-13 yrs 3 4 7

1 Yas Jerome Banks Kickboxing & Boxing AcademyUnited Kingdom 14 14-15 yrs 6 0 6

1 Enrikas Skackovas Taylor’S Academy Of Sport Karate T.A.S.KEngland 9 8-9 yrs 3 0 3

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Eden Gricenko Taylor’S Academy Of Sport Karate T.A.S.KLithuania 11 10-11 yrs 4 6 10

Age/Weight 2 Corey Jefferies Bristol Martial Arts Academy United Kingdom 12 12-13 yrs 3 4 7

3 Matthew Robinson The Combat Academy England 13 12-13 yrs 2 4 6

Age/Weight 3 Yas Jerome Banks Kickboxing & Boxing Academy United Kingdom 14 14-15 yrs 6 0 6

4 Alfie Kew Bristol Martial Arts Academy United Kingdom 14 14-15 yrs 2 3 5

5 Jack Smith The Combat Academy Official England 14 14-15 yrs 4 0 4

5 Leyton Utley The Combat Academy England 15 14-15 yrs 4 0 4

5 Ross Gaynor Kkc Ireland 15 14-15 yrs 0 4 4

6 Leo Amer Monus Immortal 365 England 10 10-11 yrs 3 0 3

6 Maxymilian Przada Rka Kickboxing Academy England 11 10-11 yrs 0 3 3

6 Julian Swirk Bristol Martial Arts Academy United Kingdom 12 12-13 yrs 0 3 3

Age/Weight 6 Enrikas Skackovas Taylor’S Academy Of Sport Karate T.A.S.KEngland 9 8-9 yrs 3 0 3

7 Oscar Disley Imperium Martial Arts England 14 14-15 yrs 0 2 2

7 Lucas Dixon Universal Martial Arts England 14 14-15 yrs 0 2 2

8 Matteo Mcleod Skyaxe Kickboxing Scotland 13 12-13 yrs 0 1 1

8 Leo Wingfield Rka Kickboxing Academy England 9 8-9 yrs 0 1 1

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Harry Mcardle Universal Martial Arts England 13 12-13 yrs 4 3 7

1 Connor Lewington Imperium Martial Arts England 14 14-15 yrs 3 4 7

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Harry Mcardle Universal Martial Arts England 13 12-13 yrs 4 3 7

Age/Weight 1 Connor Lewington Imperium Martial Arts England 14 14-15 yrs 3 4 7

2 Kye Coleman Banks Kickboxing & Boxing Academy United Kingdom 13 12-13 yrs 6 0 6

3 Archie Dean Universal Martial Arts United Kingdom 12 12-13 yrs 3 1 4

3 Lukus Turner Team Ssma England 14 14-15 yrs 1 3 4

4 Ryan Hobson Banks Kickboxing & Boxing Academy England 13 12-13 yrs 3 0 3

4 Dylan Sanderson Team Dragonfoot England 15 14-15 yrs 3 0 3

5 Alfie Youens Rka Kickboxing Academy England 12 12-13 yrs 0 2 2

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Super Bantamweight Minus 55 kg GP POINTS

Male Super Bantamweight Minus 55 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Atomweight Minus 45kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Male Flyweight Minus 50 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Flyweight Minus 50 kg GP POINTS



5 Tobias Roberts Quest Kickboxing United Kingdom 15 14-15 yrs 2 0 2

5 Nikita Bogdanovs Imac England United Kingdom 14 14-15 yrs 0 2 2

6 Chael Rogers Bolton Dragons England 13 12-13 yrs 1 0 1

6 James Pickering Yu! Martial Arts Collective England 12 12-13 yrs 0 1 1

6 Kavell Bryant Banks Kickboxing & Boxing Academy England 14 14-15 yrs 1 0 1

6 Cameron Henton Longbenton Kickboxing Association United Kingdom 15 14-15 yrs 0 1 1

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Tommy Percival Bristol Martial Arts Academy United Kingdom 15 14-15 yrs 3 4 7

1 Ethan Cooper Ady Jones Taekwondo Wales 13 12-13 yrs 4 0 4

1 Harry Watson Rka Kickboxing Academy England 19 18 yrs+ 0 4 4

1 Keaton Walker Yu! Martial Arts Collective United Kingdom 16 16-17 yrs 0 3 3

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Tommy Percival Bristol Martial Arts Academy United Kingdom 15 14-15 yrs 3 4 7

Age/Weight 2 Ethan Cooper Ady Jones Taekwondo Wales 13 12-13 yrs 4 0 4

2 George Cook Sean Kinsella Martial Arts England 15 14-15 yrs 1 3 4

2 Nikodem Skwarlinski Team Dragonfoot England 14 14-15 yrs 2 2 4

Age/Weight 2 Harry Watson Rka Kickboxing Academy England 19 18 yrs+ 0 4 4

Age/Weight 3 Keaton Walker Yu! Martial Arts Collective United Kingdom 16 16-17 yrs 0 3 3

3 Regan Currie Rka Kickboxing Academy England 18 18 yrs+ 0 3 3

4 Lewis Wilson Imac England United Kingdom 18 18 yrs+ 0 2 2

5 Thomas Davey Rka Kickboxing Academy England 13 12-13 yrs 0 1 1

5 Dj Dalton Raven Kickboxing United Kingdom 14 14-15 yrs 0 1 1

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 William Parkinson The Combat Academy England 16 16-17 yrs 7 4 11

Age/Weight 1 Jack Taylor-Barzycki The Combat Academy England 19 18 yrs+ 2 6 8

1 Jonathan Spruce Hamma Kickboxing United Kingdom 25 18 yrs+ 4 4 8

1 Bradley Watts Rka Kickboxing Academy England 14 14-15 yrs 0 4 4

Age/Weight 1 Mason Dawber Paradigm Martial Arts England 15 14-15 yrs 0 4 4

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 William Parkinson The Combat Academy England 16 16-17 yrs 7 4 11

Age/Weight 2 Jack Taylor-Barzycki The Combat Academy England 19 18 yrs+ 2 6 8

Age/Weight 2 Jonathan Spruce Hamma Kickboxing United Kingdom 25 18 yrs+ 4 4 8

3 Remi Senal Rogue Warriors Club France 31 18 yrs+ 4 1 5

Age/Weight 4 Bradley Watts Rka Kickboxing Academy England 14 14-15 yrs 0 4 4

Age/Weight 4 Mason Dawber Paradigm Martial Arts England 15 14-15 yrs 0 4 4

4 Jack Bluck The Combat Academy England 16 16-17 yrs 4 0 4

5 Oscar Sean Kinsella Martial Arts England 15 14-15 yrs 0 3 3

5 Cain Scott Bolton Dragons United Kingdom 20 18 yrs+ 3 0 3

5 Thomas Culverhouse Bristol Martial Arts Academy United Kingdom 18 18 yrs+ 3 0 3

5 Nick Hargrave Raven Kickboxing United Kingdom 31 18 yrs+ 0 3 3

5 Cain Stott Bolton Dragons United Kingdom 20 18 yrs+ 0 3 3

6 Aaron Kasberger Team Dragonfoot England 14 14-15 yrs 0 2 2

7 Oscar Willis Sean Kinsella Martial Arts England 15 14-15 yrs 1 0 1

7 Taylor Waldron White Lotus Ignite England 16 16-17 yrs 1 0 1

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Tyler Cooper Ady Jones Taekwondo Wales 13 12-13 yrs 4 0 4

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Male Super Featherweight Minus 60 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Super Featherweight Minus 60 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Super Lightweight Minus 65 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Male Super Lightweight Minus 65 kg GP POINTS

Male Super Welterweight Minus 70 kg GP POINTS



1 Charlie Slater Team Dragonfoot England 15 14-15 yrs 4 0 4

1 Guyvin Dawkins The Combat Academy Official England 16 16-17 yrs 4 0 4

1 Callum Edwards North West Spirit Taekwondo LiverpoolUnited Kingdom 20 18 yrs+ 0 4 4

1 Dan Nguyen Villiers Sur Orge Boxe France 42 35 yrs+ 0 4 4

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Tyler Cooper Ady Jones Taekwondo Wales 13 12-13 yrs 4 0 4

Age/Weight 1 Charlie Slater Team Dragonfoot England 15 14-15 yrs 4 0 4

Age/Weight 1 Guyvin Dawkins The Combat Academy Official England 16 16-17 yrs 4 0 4

Age/Weight 1 Callum Edwards North West Spirit Taekwondo Liverpool United Kingdom 20 18 yrs+ 0 4 4

Age/Weight 1 Dan Nguyen Villiers Sur Orge Boxe France 42 35 yrs+ 0 4 4

2 Lewis Ebrey Bristol Martial Arts Academy United Kingdom 15 14-15 yrs 3 0 3

2 Luigi Bonvini Raven Kickboxing United Kingdom 15 14-15 yrs 0 3 3

2 William Booth Rka Kickboxing Academy England 17 16-17 yrs 0 3 3

2 Mitch Gardner White Lotus Ignite United Kingdom 24 18 yrs+ 3 0 3

3 Joshua Milonopoulos Senshi Academy Liverpool England 15 14-15 yrs 2 0 2

3 Harry Rose Taylor’S Academy Of Sport Karate T.A.S.KEngland 24 18 yrs+ 0 2 2

3 Jack Scott Bolton Dragons United Kingdom 26 18 yrs+ 2 0 2

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Cayden Farrier White Lotus England 15 14-15 yrs 3 4 7

Age/Weight 1 Dylan Walker Hska England 15 14-15 yrs 4 3 7

1 Taylor Kissack Bristol Martial Arts Academy United Kingdom 21 18 yrs+ 4 3 7

1 Conrad Atkins Imperium Martial Arts England 16 16-17 yrs 4 0 4

1 Adrian Carr The Combat Academy England 53 45 yrs+ 3 0 3

Age/Weight 1 David Thomas Ludgershall Elite England 49 45 yrs+ 0 3 3

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Cayden Farrier White Lotus England 15 14-15 yrs 3 4 7

Age/Weight 1 Dylan Walker Hska England 15 14-15 yrs 4 3 7

Age/Weight 1 Taylor Kissack Bristol Martial Arts Academy United Kingdom 21 18 yrs+ 4 3 7

2 Liam Addlesee Team Ssma England 15 14-15 yrs 3 2 5

3 Charlie Dunn Skyaxe Kickboxing Scotland 15 14-15 yrs 0 4 4

Age/Weight 3 Conrad Atkins Imperium Martial Arts England 16 16-17 yrs 4 0 4

3 Mukattar Fuad Lone Wolf Martial Arts Academy United Kingdom 27 18 yrs+ 4 0 4

3 Robbie Greenough Universal Taekwondo Academies England 19 18 yrs+ 0 4 4

Age/Weight 4 Adrian Carr The Combat Academy England 53 45 yrs+ 3 0 3

Age/Weight 4 David Thomas Ludgershall Elite England 49 45 yrs+ 0 3 3

5 Josh Fenn Typhon Martial Arts & Fitness England 14 14-15 yrs 0 2 2

5 Shane Heggie Peak Kickboxing Academy England 36 35 yrs+ 0 2 2

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Connor Blackburn Emulous England 18 18 yrs+ 4 4 8

1 Drey Williams White Lotus England 14 14-15 yrs 4 3 7

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Connor Blackburn Emulous England 18 18 yrs+ 4 4 8

Age/Weight 2 Drey Williams White Lotus England 14 14-15 yrs 4 3 7

3 Macéo Lassalle Rogue Warriors Club France 26 18 yrs+ 3 3 6

4 Triston Greenlees Team Dragonfoot England 18 18 yrs+ 4 0 4

5 Tom Sawyer Universal Martial Arts England 21 18 yrs+ 0 2 2

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Super Middleweight Minus 75 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Male Super Middleweight Minus 75 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Super Welterweight Minus 70 kg GP POINTS

Male Light Heavyweight Minus 80 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Light Heavyweight Minus 80 kg GP POINTS



Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Mitchell Riley Team Dragonfoot England 19 18 yrs+ 5 0 5

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Mitchell Riley Team Dragonfoot England 19 18 yrs+ 5 0 5

2 Kris Crump Imac England United Kingdom 31 18 yrs+ 0 4 4

3 Akshaye Devadasan Lone Wolf Martial Arts Academy England 19 18 yrs+ 1 0 1

3 Yilmaz Moore Bristol Martial Arts Academy United Kingdom 26 18 yrs+ 1 0 1

3 Silviu Chitic Quest Kickboxing Romania 36 35 yrs+ 0 1 1

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Ryan Nicholson Bolton Dragons United Kingdom 43 35 yrs+ 4 4 8

1 Alfie Robinson Rka Kickboxing Academy England 24 18 yrs+ 0 4 4

1 James Gilding White Lotus England 50 45 yrs+ 0 3 3

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Ryan Nicholson Bolton Dragons United Kingdom 43 35 yrs+ 4 4 8

Age/Weight 2 Alfie Robinson Rka Kickboxing Academy England 24 18 yrs+ 0 4 4

Age/Weight 3 James Gilding White Lotus England 50 45 yrs+ 0 3 3

4 Alex King Bristol Martial Arts Academy United Kingdom 24 18 yrs+ 2 0 2

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Samuel Castro Bristol Martial Arts Academy Dominican Republic 22 18 yrs+ 1 3 4

1 Kai Gilding White Lotus England 15 14-15 yrs 3 0 3

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Samuel Castro Bristol Martial Arts Academy Dominican Republic 22 18 yrs+ 1 3 4

Age/Weight 2 Kai Gilding White Lotus England 15 14-15 yrs 3 0 3

3 Nathan Warham Imperium Martial Arts England 39 35 yrs+ 0 1 1

3 Imran Khan Taylor’S Academy Of Sport Karate T.A.S.KEngland 47 45 yrs+ 1 0 1

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

1 Adam Rogers Bolton Dragons England 47 45 yrs+ 3 3 6

Age/Weight 1 Luke Feltrup Quest Kickboxing United Kingdom 34 18 yrs+ 4 0 4

1 Levi Qualter Team Ssma England 29 18 yrs+ 0 4 4

Rank Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group Previous New Total

Age/Weight 1 Adam Rogers Bolton Dragons England 47 45 yrs+ 3 3 6

Age/Weight 2 Luke Feltrup Quest Kickboxing United Kingdom 34 18 yrs+ 4 0 4

Age/Weight 2 Levi Qualter Team Ssma England 29 18 yrs+ 0 4 4

3 Sam Brundell Quest Kickboxing England 25 18 yrs+ 3 0 3

3 Aaron Qualter Team Ssma England 32 18 yrs+ 0 3 3

4 Kariq Richardson Lone Wolf Martial Arts Academy England 21 18 yrs+ 2 0 2

4 Curtis Jones Rka Kickboxing Academy England 27 18 yrs+ 0 2 2

5 Kyle Rothery Quest Kickboxing England 19 18 yrs+ 1 0 1

5 Matthew Dowling Quest Kickboxing England 27 18 yrs+ 0 1 1

5 Carl Wilkinson Rka Kickboxing Academy England 36 35 yrs+ 0 1 1

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Cruiserweight Minus 85 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Male Cruiserweight Minus 85 kg GP POINTS

Male Super Cruiserweight Minus 90 kg

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Super Heavyweight Over 95 kg GP POINTS

GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Super Cruiserweight Minus 90 kg GP POINTS

Male Super Heavyweight Over 95 kg GP POINTS

OVERALL ATHLETE RANKING FOR WEIGHT LIMIT OF: Heavyweight Minus 95 kg GP POINTS

World Grand Prix Age & Weight Division Number 1 Ranked Athletes

Male Heavyweight Minus 95 kg GP POINTS
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